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 Rhonda E. Reagh, Ph.D. (Chair) 
 4810 Bayview Court 
 Huber Heights OH 45424 
Telephone: (937) 901-5612 
Facsimile: 
E-mail: rhonda@pcsao.org 

 Honorable Timothy L. Cardwell  
 Judge 
 Huron County Probate & Juvenile Court 
 2 East Main Street 
 Norwalk OH 44857 
Telephone: (419) 668-1616 
Facsimile: (419) 663-0944 
E-mail: judgetim@accnorwalk.com 
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 Robert Clevenger 
 Court Administrator 
 Butler County Juvenile Court 
 280 North Fair Avenue 
 Hamilton OH 45011 
Telephone: (513) 887-3307 
Facsimile: (513) 887-5592 
E-mail: clevengerrg@butlercountyohio.org 

 Odella Lampkin Crafter 
 Magistrate 
 Franklin County Domestic Relations and Juvenile Court 
 373 South High Street 
 Columbus OH 43216 
Telephone: (614) 462-4496 
Facsimile: (614) 462-4499 
E-mail: odella_crafter@fccourts.org 

 Brad Culbert, Esq. 
 Attorney at Law 
 Albrechta & Coble, Ltd. 
 900 Croghan Street 
 Fremont OH 43420 
Telephone: (419) 332-9999 
Facsimile: 
E-mail: bculbert@lawyer-ac.com 

 Eric D. Fenner 
 Executive Director 
 Franklin County Children Services 
 855 West Mound Street 
 Columbus OH 43223 
Telephone: (614) 275-2650 
Facsimile: (614) 275-2713 
E-mail: edfenner@fccs.co.franklin.oh.us 

 Honorable Alison L. Floyd 
 Judge 
 Cuyahoga County Juvenile Court 
 2163 East 22nd Street 
 Cleveland OH 44115 
Telephone: (216) 443-8404 
Facsimile: (216) 348-4448 
E-mail: afloyd@cuyaghoacounty.us 
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 Sergeant John W. Hurst, Jr. 
 Sergeant 
 Columbus Police 
 120 Marconi Boulevard 
 Columbus OH 43215 
Telephone: (614) 645-4287 
Facsimile: (614) 645-8648 
E-mail: jhurst@columbuspolice.org 

 Betsy Johnson 
 Associate Director 
 NAMI Ohio 
 747 East Broad Street 
 Columbus OH 43205 
Telephone: (614) 224-2700 
Facsimile: (614) 224-5400 
E-mail: betsy@amiohio.org 

 Robert A. Kubiak, M.A. 
 Consultant to Human Service Organizations 
 Public Children Services Association of Ohio 
 689 Shadowood Lane SE 
 Warren OH 44484 
Telephone: (330) 609-6869 
Facsimile: 
E-mail: kubiakbob@aol.com 

 Heidi A. Malott, LISW 
 Clinical Manager 
 Cincinnati Children's Hospital 
 3333 Burnet Avenue 
 Cincinnati OH 45229-3039 
Telephone: (513) 636-0039 
Facsimile: (513) 636-0105 
E-mail: heidi.malott@cchmc.org 

 Honorable Stephen McIntosh 
 Judge 
 Franklin County Common Pleas Court 
 369 South High Street 
 Columbus OH 43215 
Telephone: (614) 462-3550 
Facsimile: (614) 462-3868 
E-mail: stephen_mcintosh@fccourts.org 
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 Frank W. Putnam, M.D. 
 Director, Center for Safe & Healthy Children 

Mayerson Center ML3008 
Cincinnati Childrens Hospital 
3333 Burnet Avenue  

 Cincinnati OH 45229-3039 
Telephone: (513) 636-7001 
Facsimile: (513) 636-0204 
E-mail: frank.putnam@cchmc.org 

 Cedric D. Riley 
 Youth Representative / Foster Care Alumnus 
 Science in Motion, LLC 
 389 East 12th Street, Apt. D 
 Columbus OH 43201 
Telephone: (440) 991-6636 
Facsimile: (866) 887-6224 
E-mail: projectsurvive@yahoo.com 

 Alexandria Ruden 
 Attorney at Law 
 Legal Aid Society 
 1223 West Sixth Street 
 Cleveland OH 44113 
Telephone: (216) 687-1900 x5713 
Facsimile: (216) 687-0779 
E-mail: amruden@lasclev.org 

 Kelley S. Schubert 
 President 
 Ohio School Counselor Association 
 7595 King George Drive 
 New Albany OH 43054 
Telephone: (614) 939-9797 
Facsimile: 
E-mail: kschubert@new-albany.k12.oh.us 
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 Philip V. Scribano, D.O., M.S.C.E. 
 Medical Director 
 Center for Child and Family Advocacy 
 Children's Hospital  
 655 East Livingston Avenue 
 Columbus OH 43205 
Telephone: (614) 722-3283 
Facsimile: (614) 722-3196 
E-mail: scribanop@pediatrics.ohio-state.edu 

 Michael Smalz 
 Senior Statewide Attorney 
 Ohio State Legal Services Association 
 555 Buttles Avenue 
 Columbus OH 43215-1137 
Telephone: (614) 221-7201 x129 
Facsimile: (614) 221-7625 
E-mail: msmalz@ohiopovertylaw.org 

 Victor V. Vigluicci 
 Prosecutor 
 Portage County Prosecutor's Office 
 466 South Chestnut Street 
 Ravenna OH 44266 
Telephone: (330) 297-3850 
Facsimile: (330) 297-3856 
E-mail: prosvvv@neo.rr.com 
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